Narda-MITEQ
U.S. Patent #7,510,090
TRA SERIES 1/3 RACK-MOUNT 1RU CONFIGURATIONS
AVAILABLE
See last page for detailed illustrations
• Up to three amplifier channels in 1RU package
• 1:1 configuration: via use of RSU-TR switchover unit (see D-322)
• 1:2* and up to 1:12* configurations:

• Remote control for attenuation and alarms
• Input/output signal monitors
• Increased gain
• Increased output power
• Custom bandwidths available
T R A  S E R I E S
Standard Unit shown with Option 3
(manual adjust input attenuator)
Shown with Option 17 and Option 3
(digital adjust input attenuator)
TRA SERIES
FREQUENCY
(GHZ)
MODEL
NUMBER
0.05 to 0.09 TRA-005009*
0.10 to 0.18 TRA-010018*
0.95 to 1.45 TRA-095145*
0.95 to 1.75 TRA-095175*
0.95 to 2.15 TRA-095215*
1.5 to 1.8 TRA-150180
2.0 to 2.7 TRA-200270
3.4 to 4.2 TRA-340420
4.5 to 4.8 TRA-450480
5.725 to 6.725 TRA-572672
5.845 to 6.430 TRA-584643
6.4 to 7.2 TRA-640720
7.25 to 8.4 TRA-725840
10.7 to 12.75 TRA-107128
13.75 to 14.8 TRA-137148
17.7 to 21.2 TRA-177212
17.7 to 22.0 TRA-177220
27.5 to 31.0 TRA-275310*
31.0 to 33.0 TRA-310330*
* References input/output return loss
specification.
1 / 3  R A C K- M O U N T  A M P L I F I E R
S Y S T E M S